Sl

Sail Number
MEX 164
ITA 949
USA 898
GBR 801
ITA 261
GER468
GER 966
GER 715

Class
J70
J70
J70
J70
J70
J70
J70
J70

Porto Cervo, 12 — 16 September

YACHT CLUB COSTA SMERALDA

1967 « 2017

Provisional Entry List

Audi JI70 World Championship

Boat Name Helmsman
Adrenaline Ignacio Perez M.
Calvi Network Carlo Alberini
Christine Robin Tracy Usher
ESF Energy Allan Higgs
Enjoy 1.0 Ivan Venturi
Grin Software AG Jens Ahlgrimm
| Felicitas Hermann Mackenbrock
Mothership Max Rieger

11D,

Audi

Yacht Club

Puerto Vallarta Yact Club

Compagnia della vela Pesaro
St. Francis Yacht Club
Royal Southern Yacht Club
Circolo Nautico Brenzone
Berlin Yacht Club
Hiltruper Segelclub HiSC
Wiirttembergischer Yacht Club
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Technical partner

The Organizing Authority
Porto Cervo, 13th March 2017



